Property Owner/Grantor: KENE GLORIA HOFFMA  Grantee: PUBLIC  Property ID #: P & 4409  Legal Description: Sec. Twp. Rng. / Plat Name:  NOWAS TYRCH D of Survey Rec. (when applicable and the following is a mitigation summary to be recombed to the following is a mitigation summary as required as a SPOZONSE. Pursuant to Skagit County Code 14.24.350 se with the title.  In that this development/project is within 1/2 mile of a "low-flow" State Department of Ecology, I, Kong County the following:	N 382-000-019-0	9:38AM
Property Owner/Grantor: REN & CLORIA HOFFMA  Grantee: PUBLIC  Property ID #: P & 4409 Assessor's Tax Account #: 3  Legal Description: Sec. Twp. Rng. / Plat Name:  NOW AS TYACH D of Survey Rec. (when applicable wider Auditor File # 83/0) Rec.  Subject: Aquifer Recharge Mitigation Summary to be recommended in the following is a mitigation summary as required as a SPOZOSS. Pursuant to Skagit County Code 14.24.350 se with the title.  In that this development/project is within ½ mile of a "low-flow"	Skagit County Audit  02 Page 1 of 1  ARY  N  SS2-COO-C19-C	9:38AM
Property Owner/Grantor: REN & CLORIA HOFFMA  Grantee: PUBLIC  Property ID #: P & 4409 Assessor's Tax Account #: 3  Legal Description: Sec. Twp. Rng. / Plat Name:  NOW AS TYACH D of Survey Rec. (when applicable wider Auditor File # 83/0) Rec.  Subject: Aquifer Recharge Mitigation Summary to be recommended in the following is a mitigation summary as required as a SPOZOSS. Pursuant to Skagit County Code 14.24.350 se with the title.  In that this development/project is within ½ mile of a "low-flow"	Skagit County Audit  02 Page 1 of 1  ARY  N  SS2-COO-C19-C	9:38AM
Property Owner/Grantor: KEN & CLORIA HOFFMA  Grantee: PUBLIC  Property ID #: P & 4409 Assessor's Tax Account #: 3  Legal Description: Sec. Twp. Rng. / Plat Name:  WOWN AS TYRCH D of Survey Rec. (when applicable of Survey R	Skagit County Audit  02 Page 1 of 1  ARY  N  SS2-COO-C19-C	9:38AM
Property Owner/Grantor: KEN & CLORIA HOFFMA  Grantee: PUBLIC  Property ID #: P & 4409 Assessor's Tax Account #: 3  Legal Description: Sec. Twp. Rng. / Plat Name:  WOWN AS TYRCH D of Survey Rec. (when applicable of Survey R	ARY N 382-080-019-0	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Property Owner/Grantor: KEN & GLORIA HOFFMA  Grantee: PUBLIC  Property ID #: P & 4409 Assessor's Tax Account #: 3  Legal Description: Sec. Twp. Rng. Plat Name:  NOW AS TYRCT D of Survey Rec, (when applicable of a whole of a whole of a whole of a "low-flow")  Subject: Aquifer Recharge Mitigation Summary to be recommended as a second of the summary as required as a sec	N 382-000-019-0	· 303
Property Owner/Grantor: KEN & GLORIA HOFFMA  Grantee: PUBLIC  Property ID #: P & 4409' Assessor's Tax Account #: 3  Legal Description: Sec. Twp. Rng. Plat Name:  WOWN AS TYACT D of Survey Dec. (when applicable of a whole of a whole of a "low-flow")  Subject: Aquifer Recharge Mitigation Summary to be recommended as a BPOZOSSE. Pursuant to Skagit County Code 14.24.350 se with the title.  In that this development/project is within ½ mile of a "low-flow"	N 382-000-019-0	· 303
Property Owner/Grantor: KEN & GLORIA HOFFMA  Grantee: PUBLIC  Property ID #: P & 4409 Assessor's Tax Account #: 3  Legal Description: Sec. Twp. Rng. Plat Name:  NOWN AS TYACT D of Survey Rec, (when applicable of a whole of a whole of a "low-flow")  Subject: Aquifer Recharge Mitigation Summary to be recommended as a BPS20886. Pursuant to Skagit County Code 14.24.350 se with the title.  In that this development/project is within ½ mile of a "low-flow"	N 382-000-019-0	· 303
Grantee: PUBLIC  Property ID #: P & 4409 Assessor's Tax Account #: 3  Legal Description: Sec. Twp. Rng. Plat Name:  Now As Type D of Survey Rec, (when applicable of Rec, (when applicable o	382-000-019-0	· 303
Grantee: PUBLIC  Property ID #: P 6 4409' Assessor's Tax Account #: 3  Legal Description: Sec. Twp. Rng. Plat Name:  WOWN AS TYACT D of Survey Rec, (when applicable of Survey Rec, (when appl	382-000-019-0	303
Property ID #: P 6 4409 Assessor's Tax Account #: 3  Legal Description: Sec Twp Rng / Plat Name: / P		·303
Legal Description: SecTwpRng/ Plat Name:		303
Legal Description: SecTwpRng/ Plat Name:		
The following is a mitigation summary as required as a BPOZOSK. Pursuant to Skagit County Code 14.24.350 se with the title.  In that this development/project is within ½ mile of a "low-flow"	Lot	
The following is a mitigation summary as required as a BPOZOSK. Pursuant to Skagit County Code 14.24.350 se with the title.  In that this development/project is within ½ mile of a "low-flow"	of Surveys orded with Title.	67+68
BPO20886. Pursuant to Skagit County Code 14.24.350 se with the title.  In that this development/project is within ½ mile of a "low-flow"		
In that this development/project is within ½ mile of a "low-flow" State Department of Ecology, I, Kon & Ecovor, the following:	condition of issuance tion (7) this summary s	e for Permit # shall be recorded
	tream as designated by undersigned attest a	the Washington nd agree to the
<ul> <li>The total impervious surface of the property is less than and area, unless the proposed development/project provides mit proposed development/project, will treat that runoff, if necessischarge that collected runoff into a groundwater infiltration</li> </ul>	ation that will collect	runoff from the
Owner Jennett O Noffm Glerice Hoffman		

described herein and acknowledged to me that \_\_\_\_ signed the same as \_\_\_\_ free and voluntary act and deed for the

F:\shared\FORMS2000\Resource Planning\Lowflow Mit for public water.do: Last printed 12/19/2000 9:48 AM

residing at

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF WASHINGTON CORAZON SLATER

\_\_\_\_, Notary Public in and for the State of Washington,

My Appointment Expires Dec 5, 2005

